



2024-01-05 10:00:06

BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 05th JANUARY, 2024

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

44 TP/4019/2023) Ms. Samiksha Gopale i/b. B. G. Saraf, Advocate
) for petitioner.
(ECHCBM020341) **P.C.:** Perused the petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
62023) petitioner. Advocate for the petitioner submits
) that, time to file the Administration Bond may
) be extended by two weeks. The said request is
) accepted.
)
) List the matter as per its turn.
)

05.01.2024

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR