



BEFORE : MRS. KAVITA Y. AMBEKAR
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 30th April, 2026

2026:BHC-OS:10006

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

2 TP/4019/2023 (E-filing)

None present for petitioner

PC : Ld. Advocate for petitioner filed praecipe dated 23.04.2026 to place on board and today, the matter is placed on board and none present for petitioner. Hence, remove from board.

30.04.2026

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR